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Kevin Fuentes
Felix Gooden
Nestor Amora
Shadrack Mupenzi
Trenton Levingston
Angel Medina
Diego Avendano
Max Payne

Miquel Lopez
Faustin Sagamba

Reese Widhelm
Trinity Scott

Davian Trevino
Junior Shabangwa
Kaymon Dean
Christian Forward
Ezekiel Mendez
Finneas Pace
Emanuel Rugama
David Reyes

Juan Hernandez
Nathaniel Beeker
Callum Straughn
Adrian Cruz

Mark Grimm

Angel Orlando Lemus
Harrison Yaklin
Jorge Cruz

Aaron Castro

Moise Niyogushima
Kelvin Gonzalez
Andrew Yoste
Nolan Merriman
Zaire Garcia
Christopher Hawkins
Jon Warren

Yael Delgado
Bryan Cano
Dameion Williams
Jorge Martinez
John Batres

Steven McLeod
Omar Cantu

Junior Norbert Mbulu
Miguel Alvarado
Oliver Delgado
Patrick Garcia

196 BOYS

School
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RUSK1
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STKD
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RTH

2022 Comstock XC Invitational

Jesse Owens Memorial Complex, Dallas, TX

--- Average Time of

(Grade)

)
C))
@
@
)
)
C))
)
)
)
@
@
C))
C))
@
@
@
)
C))
)
C))
)
Q)
@
C))
@
C))
Q)
@
@
@
C))
Q)
)
@
@
)
C))
C))
@
@
)
@
)
Q)
)
@

15:

06

Chip Time

11:

11

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

44
:50.
10.
11.
12.
12.
14.
15.
20.
21.
22.
27.
28.
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17
79
96
45
03
10
60
63
72
83
68
49
41
38
61
21
33
83
67
71
91
46
52
89
23
35
98
00
39
58
30
41
96
18
10
75
32
79
01
42
62
59
43
26
12
32
33

Saturday, October 01, 2022

60F 64%H 4mphESE
Race Off :9:00 am

Pace
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t24.
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139
471
422
189
067
415
125
387
413
392
401
162
400
433
441
483
005
209
086
472
108
198
214
003
201
412
402
469
131
191
107
222
204
143
043
218
406
128
492
266
079
015
116
014
465
405
362
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Antonio Aza
Jonathan Rodriguez
Mariano Martinez
Abel Rios
Christopher Valadez
Daveon Clark
Raymundo Rodriguez
Elvis Elias

Pedro Ramirez
Ayden Trevino
Grayson Parker
Bryan Aguilar
Shagere Kizzee
Jovani Jimenez
David Ayala
Jeremiah Stevenson
Angel Mendoza
Alan Gonzalez
Sabin Mongar

Rey Sosa

Joey Avila

Juan Rodriguez
Isaiah Estrada

Juan Roque

Kaion Williams
Daniel Velazquez
Jayden Anguiano
Freddi Medina
Edgar Castro

Jake Mompho
Karim Martinez
Hunter Abney
Amando Benitez
Liam Bhatia

Ezra Camacho
Kenneth Molina Solis
Samuel Robles
Chad Buckner
Andrew Cardozo
Maximiliano Aranda
Ruben Montejano
Matthew Wrobel
Aiden Zambrano
Emilio Morales
Gama Rivas
Cameron Martinez
Brooks Fuquay
Israel Sanchez
Cullen Taylor

Julio Aguilar Osorio
June Washington
Jaden Ortiz

100 Rashid Gabi
101 | ennon Gardner
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16
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55
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197
025
487
390
247
286
181
117
056
474
210
123
065
262
480
017
173
106
431
396
089
281
137
283
077
271
124
048
234
122
277
020
126
199
101
121
179
285
467
231
084
221
098
239
158
486
200
027
216
029
018
109
183
476



102 jackson Armour
103 Angel Chavez

104 chosan Jones

105 Oscard Kilozo

106 Andres Estrada
107 Marlin McDonald
108 Ronaldo Carrillo
109 Angel Fuentes

110 christian Mocteczuma
111 Alan Alvarez

112 Benjamin Avila
113 Michael Temperley
114 pavid Vega

115 Kase Davidson
116 jesus Silva

117 Abram widell

118 jaxon Youngblood
119 jonas Dean

120 joshua Rios-Cruz
121 joshue Ramirez
122 gepastian Licona
123 perek Sein

124 |saac Sanchez
125 yriel Reyna

126 james Modkins
127 1raylon Sanders
128 Mmagnus Swenson
129 | enzie Hill

130 Abshiro Dumwe
131 |saac Navarrate
132 sergio Manzano Rodriguez
133 Alexis Ortiz

134 jose Ferrufino

135 zayvion Tucker
136 jalen Gilbert

137 Alex Rios

138 Aadon Taylor

139 sergio Andrews
140 Gabriel Hernandez
141 taylon Crethers
142 Tommy Prado

143 Alan Rios

144 vjictor Aquino

145 jeremy Perez-Leal
146 Roman Shields
147 Brandon Orihurla
148 |ram Gonzalez
149 Noah Taylor

150 josiah Villapando
151 jaime Jimenez
152 vyyncent Cooper
153 Gulliver Pettit

154 Kevin Gutierrez
155 Adrian Calderon
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40.18
40.28
41.59
41.68
41.87
44.80
46.26
49.33
51.23
52.85
57.07
58.74
04.93
05.80
07.78
09.86
12.75
16.37
16.51
25.82
32.82
34.56
35.77
38.21
39.46
40.56
43.10
43.64
45.69
46.80
47.13
47.27
53.49
54.56
56.10
00.17
01.93
04.80
06.82
06.86
09.87
11.71
14.52
15.49
15.83
16.17
19.02
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466
133
012
186
136
373
468
081
120
001
273
217
097
475
460
220
403
440
157
054
264
212
473
058
069
491
398
485
182
416
119
151
105
196
484
111
075
226
238
288
024
110
115
154
073
177
145
096
477
169
060
211
063
080



156 Aaron Pacheco

157 Fabian Gamez

158 chaddrick Hooker
159 Adan Munoz

160 Alejandro Hernandez
161 Angel Martinez

162 g|din Alberto Ortiz Navarrrete

163 Miguel Hernandez
164 mitchell Johnson
165 john Okunlade
166 Marcus Gonzalez
167 Kyle Kouba

168 Rodrigo Robledo Solis
169 joshua Angulo
170 Roger Reyes

171 jose Ramirez

172 Edgar Garcia

173 jose zapata

174 Osvaldo Moreno
175 Collin Ndung'u
176 Antonio Becerra
177 Kenny Rodriquez
178 juan Vargas

179 Ryan Moseley
180 Bryan Delgado
181 Matthew McFarlin
182 Baltazar Rivera
183 cornelius Holmes
184 Omar Martinez
185 Eric Solis

186 julian Diera

187 Miguel Ornelas
188 Miguelangel Gamez
189 Emmanuel Rios
190 Bryan Aguirre

191 Nathaniel Cantu
192 pablo Espinoza
193 Gustavo Herrera
194 pablo Moya

195 paniel Canela
196 Eric Crispin
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57.
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46.
47 .
05.
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43.
46.
47 .
50.
50.
56.
05.
39.
18.
18.
34.
46.
53.

31
40
13
89
51
09
36
37
60
23
40
89
00
52
65
52
87
73
05
26
01
62
89
19
62
13
12
40
40
16
40
39
54
12
71
01
03
84
13
66
91
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t12.
t13.
t14.
t15.
:16.
t21.
128.
128.
:30.
134.
:34.
:38.
:38.
41,
41,
t42.
44 .
:50.
:50.
:53.
:53.
:02.
:05.
:06.
:08.
t09.
t12.
t21.
123.
123.
:25.
:25.
128.
t02.
t19.
:39.
:39.
t47.
:53.
:57.
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070
235
004
240
091
068
420
255
023
432
470
202
072
298
057
053
038
008
175
094
300
026
248
205
104
203
059
011
047
325
135
243
167
112
272
090
254
261
208
322
449



